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   2,000  2.05  19,907,590  5.21% 
   4,000  2.05  19,903,590  5.20% 
   10,000  2.05  19,893,590  5.20% 
   2,000  2.05  19,891,590  5.20% 
   2,000  2.05  19,889,590  5.20% 
   2,000  2.05  19,887,590  5.20% 
   8,000  2.05  19,879,590  5.20% 
   12,000  2.05  19,867,590  5.19% 
   2,000  2.05  19,865,590  5.19% 
   14,000  2.05  19,851,590  5.19% 
   52,000  2.05  19,799,590  5.18% 
   22,000  2.05  19,777,590  5.17% 
   2,000  2.05  19,775,590  5.17% 
   2,000  2.05  19,773,590  5.17% 
   6,000  2.05  19,767,590  5.17% 
   2,000  2.05  19,765,590  5.17% 
   2,000  2.05  19,763,590  5.17% 
   12,000  2.05  19,751,590  5.16% 
   6,000  2.06  19,745,590  5.16% 
   4,000  2.06  19,741,590  5.16% 
   4,000  2.05  19,737,590  5.16% 
   2,000  2.05  19,735,590  5.16% 






